CCT Switchable 120LM/W
Back-Lit Panel Light
Description
Instruction
Application
Photoelectric
Model Number               Dimension       Power    Electric Current    Input            Luminous Effciency    Lumens Output       Ra
GLM-BPL1247310-36W-CCT        1247*310*34mm        36W             900mA                                AC220-240V      120LM/W                                      4320LM                             80/90
GLM-BPL1247310-40W-CCT        1247*310*34mm        40W             1050mA                              AC220-240V      120LM/W                                      4800LM                             80/90
GLM-BPL1247185-32W-CCT         1247*185*34mm       32W             750mA                               AC220-240V      120LM/W                                      3840LM                             80/90
GLM-BPL1547185-32W-CCT         1547*185*34mm       42W             750mA                                AC220-240V       120LM/W                                     3840LM                             80/90
GLM-BPL1547310-45W-CCT         1547*310*34mm       45W             1200mA                              AC220-240V       120LM/W                                     5400LM                             80/90
GLM-BPL1547310-48W-CCT         1547*310*34mm       48W             1300mA                              AC220-240V       120LM/W                                     5760LM                             80/90
Dimension
NEW EPREL
    48W
 5760LM